


14 Floor - Suite 1407
225 BROADWAY

Suite Sq. Ft. Monthly Rent Monthly Electricity Electricity Rent per Sq. Ft.

1407 2,530 $9,488 $738 3.50 $45

ESCALATION: 3% Per Annum In Lieu of Operating Expense. R.E. Tax Pass Along

NOTES: 


UP

DN

DNUP

14'-4"

12'-11"

12'-7"

11'-4"

8'-5"

14'-10"

24'-1"

12'-5"11'-3"

25'-2"

14'-5"

15'-3"6'-0"

46'-6"

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

OFFICE

CONF.
ROOM

WORK
AREA

WORK
AREA

WORK
AREA

STAFF

SERVER

2DFLOORPLANS.COM
206-328-7410

600 NW Gilman Blvd.  Suite E
Issaquah, WA  98027

225 BROADWAY
SUITE 1407

NEW YORK, N.Y.


